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2016 I o E 55 bR SR MUYk - B Sorted on Best Lap time
H E 47 Korea International Circuit 5.615 km ._._.
SR H %R 2016/7/8 15:00 & ...-.-

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:00

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm _ Diff Gap InLap Total Tm  Team/Club Model Tires
1 3 & 7 3:02.815 6 28:16.374 e FIMAKHEZER 28 wmEC AR
2 2 W 8 3:02.929 0.114 0.114 7 30:14.327  dEEEIRARHEZERA b2 S | AR
3 27 R4 5 3:03.009 0.194 0.080 4 23:31.750  JeFEIACHARBEZERA b2 P/ miiseha
4 13 HE 7 3:03.850:  1.035 0.841 3 30:11.603  HRZERA 5t mishe
5 16 X% 8- 3:03.970" 1155 0.120 7 31:49.753 - #ECUSZ A GSE:D BEha
6 9 Rz 9 3:04.163 1.348 0.193 7 32:27.505 GRTZ[A HE iR hs
7 4 TR 7 3:04521  1.706 0.358 5 32:09.560 dLFEINRHBEER HiZ% R RE
8 11 F&F 7 3:04.755 1.940 0.234 5 30:15.589  FIRZERA 125tk fREeHa
9 26 HEM 6 3:04.793 1.978 0.038 5 28:42.202 [TAFEHEYARIS LEUZER YARIS LE()Z  iRiihs
10 19  BRELM 7 3:05.227 2412 0.434 7 31:26.570 EZEEZERA New POLO IR A
11 17 FILR 8 3:05.286 2471 0.059 7 31:39.513 L+ i#BCUSZERA 4 iR HE
12 6 XU 7 3:05.399 2.584 0.113 3 27:29.493 J{REMYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LEUZ  fRwistHa
13 = 8« BEPE 8 3:05.502 2.687 0.103 2 29:44.853 [T FEMEYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LEUZ  fmistHa
14 12 %RRF 6 3:06.273 3.458 0.771 2 30:38.980  FEAERA ) itk
15, 55 X %EE 7 3:06.394 3.579 0.121 4 27:22.498 TR FEHEYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS LE()Z  fRisifehs
16 30 [ 8 3:06416 3.601 0.022 4 30:39.156  dbHEELBER AREN s Ha
7. .23 WER 9 3:06.840 4.025 0.424 8 32:00.516 LR BE BRIEH iR AR
18 20 #He~e 8 3:07.123 4.308 0.283 7 30:48.630 I Think Racing%:FA MG3 s e
19= 10 25 2 :3:07:954: - -5:139 0.831 1 12:10.797 GRTZERA HE REC R
20: 21 037 8 3:10.99 8.181 3.042 7 32:09.174 I Think RacingZ: A MG3 L]
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2016 KIRiEME B E pE MRS 56 DUl - EE s
EIREHES 2016/7/8 15:00 . ......
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm §3Tm
(11) T &47
(3) B 1 15:09:55.253 3:12.683 57.605 1:15.930 59.148
1 15:09:41.356 3:05.163 57.741 1:08.846 58.576 2 15:13:05.720 3:10.467 57.091 1:14.466 58.910
2 15:12:48.196 3:06.840 58.437 1:09.658 58.745 3 15:16:11.111 3:05.391 57.110  1:09.480 58.801
3 15:15:53.614 3:05.418 57.520 1:09.324 58.574 4 15:19:16.065 3:04.954 56.831 1:09.834 58.289
4 15:18:58.241 3:04.627 56.854 1:08.505 59.268 5 15:22:20.820 3:04.755 56.668 1:09.689 58.398
5 15:22:03.001 3:04.760 57.337 1:08.827 58.596 pé 15:25:32.369 3:11.549 56.699 1:11.945
6 15:25:05.816 3:02.815 56.769  1:07.947 58.099 7 15:30:15.589 4:43.220 1:09.760 58.448
p7 15:28:16.374 3:10.558 57.011 1:08.953
(26) #.ERL
(2) #had 1 15:09:23.182 3:05.833 57.460 1:09.253 59.120
1 15:08:32.547 3:05.144 57.191 1:08.862 59.091 2 15:12:28.363 3:05.181 57.447 1:08.744 58.990
2 15:11:37.270 3:04.723 57.087 1:08.283 59.353 p3 15:15:42.420 3:14.057 57.297 1:08.968
3 15:14:40.847 3:03.577 57.196 1:08.210 58.171 4 15:21:28.740 5:46.320 1:09.020 58.761
4 15:17:44.293 3:03.446 57.072 1:08.139 58.235 5 15:24:33.533 3:04.793 57.097  1:08.717 58.979
5 15:20:47.406 3:03.113 56.550 1:08.155 58.408 p6é 15:28:42.202 4:08.669 1:16.156 1:29.506
6 15:23:50.729 3:03.323 56.483 1:08.608 58.232
7 15:26:53.658 3:02.929 56.529  1:07.987 58.413 (19) L
p8 15:30:14.327 3:20.669 56.436 1:13.139 1 15:10:19.707 3:08.031 58.437 1:09.895 59.699
2 15:13:26.132 3:06.425 57.302 1:09.535 59.588
(27) MR 3 15:16:32.119 3:05.987 57.111 1:09.182 59.694
1 15:11:06.481 4:10.519 1:09.576 50.435 4 15:19:41.043 3:08.924 57.548 1:09.899 1:01.477
2 15:14:10.049 3:03.568 56.513 1:08.616 58.439 PS5 15:22:53.473 3:12.430 58.342 1:09.142
3 15:17:14.647 3:04.598 57.190 1:08.535 58.873 6 15:28:21.343 5:27.870 1:09.405 59.054
4 15:20:17.656 3:03.009 56.634 1:08.155 58.220 7 15:31:26.570 3:05.227 57.382 1:08.975 58.870
ps 15:23:31.750 3:14.094 56.328 1:10.764
(17) @EBUR
13)ES 1 15:09:52.954 3:06.214 57.384 1:09.175 59.655
1 15:09:34.694 3:06.011 58.036 1:09.196 58.779 2 15:13:01.219 3:08.265 58.354 1:10.557 59.354
2 15:12:39.287 3:04.593 57.188 1:08.770 58.635 3 15:16:07.757 3:06.538 57.900 1:09.606 59.032
3 15:15:43.137 3:03.850 56.949 1:08.571 58.330 4 15:19:14.270 3:06.513 57.862  1:08.863 59.788
p4 15:18:53.621 3:10.484 56.426 1:10.392 5 15:22:20.282 3:06.012 57.462 1:09.505 59.045
5 15:23:57.347 5:03.726 1:08.580 58.628 6 15:25:27.448 3:07.166 58.035 1:09.699 59.432
6 15:27:01.393 3:04.046 56.949 1:08.805 58.292 7 15:28:32.734 3:05.286 57.402
p7 15:30:11.603 3:10.210 56.543 1:08.020 8 15:31:39.513 3:06.779 58.766
(16) £ % (6) Xl
1 15:09:51.699 3:07.507 57.291 1:10.219 59.997 1 15:08:33.102 3:13.623 59.146 1:15.286 59.191
2 15:13:07.571 3:15.872 1:02.464 1:13.517 59.891 2 15:11:39.121 3:06.019 58.105 1:09.061 58.853
3 15:16:12.513 3:04.942 56.936 1:09.216 58.790 3 15:14:44.520 3:05.399 57.657 1:08.709 59.033
4 15:19:18.127 3:05.614 56.916 1:09.349 59.349 4 15:17:50.935 3:06.415 57.504 1:08.726 1:00.185
5 15:22:25.186 3:07.059 57.193 1:09.296 1:00.570 5 15:20:57.313 3:06.378 57.606 1:09.821 58.951
6 15:25:29.461 3:04.275 57232  1:08.815 58.228 6 15:24:03.143 3:05.830 57.997 1:08.853 58.980
7 15:28:33.431 3:03.970 56.632 1:08.934 58.404 p7 15:27:29.493 3:26.350 1:03.819 1:10.450
p8 15:31:49.753 3:16.322 58.006 1:11.730
(8) BiiF T
(9) Rupis 1 15:07:57.764 3:05.848 57.849  1:08.844 59.155
1 15:07:39.170 3:08.663 58.212 1:10.404 1:00.047 2 15:11:03.266 3:05.502 57.752 1:09.082 58.668
2 15:10:46.820 3:07.650 57.859 1:10.073 59.718 3 15:14:09.100 3:05.834 57.667 1:09.204 58.963
3 15:13:54.517 3:07.697 57.820 1:10.195 59.682 4 15:17:15.850 3:06.750 57.863 1:09.759 59.128
- 15:17:02.167 3:07.650 58.593 1:10.028 59.029 5 15:20:22.006 3:06.156 57.636 1:09.346 59.174
5 15:20:08.189 3:06.022 57.322 1:09.740 58.960 6 15:23:28.524 3:06.518 57.841 1:09.930 58.747
6 15:23:13.504 3:05.315 57.133 1:09.672 58.510 74 15:26:34.934 3:06.410 57.784 1:09.979 58.647
7 15:26:17.667 3:04.163 56.766  1:08.819 58.578 p8 15:29:44.853 3:09.919 57.884 1:09.573
8 15:29:22.182 3:04.515 56.795 1:09.113 58.607
9 15:32:27.505 3:05.323 56.402 1:08.989 59.932 (12) KBES
1 15:10:18.097 3:07.979 59.145 1:09.540 59.294
(4) W 2 15:13:24.370 3:06.273 58.263 1:09.102 58.908
pl 15:08:39.788 3:13.586 57.430 1:09.194 3 15:16:31.626 3:07.256 58.025 1:09.388 59.843
2 15:16:36.243 7:56.455 1:08.902 59.441 pd 15:19:51.298 3:19.672 57.548 1:09.790
3 15:19:41.425 3:05.182 56.515  1:08.607 1:00.056 5 15:27:21.981 7:30.683 1:09.171 1:00.600
4 15:22:46.975 3:05.550 56.854 1:09.301 59,395 pb 15:30:38.980 3:16.999 57.918  1:08.625
5 15:25:51.496 3:04.521 56.451 1:08.771 59.299
6 15:28:56.216 3:04.720 56.468 1:09.030 59.222 (5) xee
p7 15:32:09.560 3:13.344 56.669 1:09.217 1 15:08:29.447 3:10.704 57.896 1:11.088 1:01.720
2 15:11:37.018 3:07.571 58.100 1:09.894 59.577
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2016 35 o E p5 MR n 3R 26 U0 vk - Bh(E S

B [E Korea International Circuit 5.615 km ..;.;.

B _IREHE] 2016/7/8 15:00 . - - .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm $3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm $2Tm $3Tm
3 15:14:43.600 3:06.582 58.024 1:09.024 59.534
4 15:17:49.994 3:06.394 57.819 1:09.005 59.570
5 15:21:00.436 3:10.442 59.121 1:10.934 1:00.387
6 15:24:08.025 3:07.589 57.786 1:10.057 59.746
p7 15:27:22.498 3:14.473 57.660 1:10.219
(30) BikG
1 15:08:49.369 4:57.382 1:09.996 1:01.322
2 15:11:56.490 3:07.121 58.015 1:09.542 59.564
3 15:15:03.816 3:07.326 57.839 1:09.422 1:00.065
4 15:18:10.232 3:06.416 57.495 1:09.231 59.690
5 15:21:19.462 3:09.230 57.865 1:10.188 1:01.177
6 15:24:26.181 3:06.719 58.177 1:09.303 59.239
7 15:27:32.694 3:06.513 58.310 1:08.802 59.401
8 15:30:39.156 3:06.462 57.753 1:08.674 1:00.035
(23) Bt %
1 15:06:45.029 3:07.904 57.560 1:09.668 1:00.676
2 15:09:52.074 3:07.045 57.128 1:10.105 59.812
3 15:13:00.732 3:08.658 59.093 1:10.244 59.321
4 15:16:09.749 3:09.017 57.985 1:10.793 1:00.239
5 15:19:17.871 3:08.122 57.710 1:10.803 59.609
6 15:22:25.908 3:08.037 58.306 1:09.367 1:00.364
74 15:25:33.848 3:07.940 58.351 1:09.858 59.731
8 15:28:40.688 3:06.840 57.242 1:09.878 59.720
p9 15:32:00.516 3:19.828 59.609 1:14.353
(20) ®5 4
1 15:08:30.182 4:16.346 1:11.942 1:04.255
2 15:11:41.334 3:11:152 59.321 1:11.382 1:00.449
3 15:14:55.931 3:14.597 59.091 1:12.729 1:02.777
4 15:18:07.333 3:11.402 59.298 1:10.677 1:01.427
5 15:21:18.674 3:11.341 59.483 1:10.787 1:01.071
6 15:24:27.752 3:09.078 59.265 1:10.448 59.365
7 15:27:34.875 3:07.123 58.191 1:09.190 59.742
p8 15:30:48.630 3:13.755 57.574 1:09.388
(10) F#
1 15:08:17.026 3:07.954 58.514 1:09.689 59.751
p2 15:12:10.797 3:53.771 1:18.481 1:20.580
(21) Brak
1 15:08:01.827 3:30.761 1:04.985 1:17.572 1:08.204
2 15:11:37.854 3:36.027 1:08.654 1:18.335 1:09.038
3 15:15:22.558 3:44.704 1:12.632 1:22.478 1:09.594
4 15:19:03.167 3:40.609 1:11.034 1:20.314 1:09.261
a 15:22:27.112 3:23.945 1:05.543 1:15.005 1:03.397
6 15:25:38.995 3:11.883 59.566 1:11.098 1:01.219
7 15:28:49.991 3:10.996 58.534 1:11.048 1:01.414
8 15:32:09.174 3:19.183 1:05.109 1:11.723 1:02.351
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